MSV-E2R50T/E2R50TH85

KOSHIN

BIRX4Z MSV-E2R50T-AAA-O (045877108)
MSV-E2R50TH85-AAA-0 (045877208)

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronfli S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z
1| 045843603 | MS-ER50T R FH= 1 22,000
52 | 045253601 | MS-ER50T R TfkHR—R 1 950
53 | 045150801 | #wHUvT 1| 16 Jmi-bro¥ 100 N
54 | 045161001 | 3RELRARFHNRILE 4 | SUS M6 x 55 150 N
55 | 045127801 | MS-400 &»7r-2hn'- 1| ADC12 800 N
56 | 911806010 | A'7Yy%" (FIV E#2) 3 | 600077 1,100 N
57 | 045714101 | MSV-E2R j@:EHI= 1 10,900 | 58 ~ 67
68 | 748405030 | 3EtELRTFREARARILL 4 | SUS M6 X 16 100 N
69 | 045323102 | KC26-A2-D 1v%™ 1 | EPA -
70 | 045143803 | KV-ER BAfRT A 3 650 N
71| 045313001 | MSV-E2R 1%"vX§57°37vh 1 1,350
72 | 045313101 | MSV-E2R <fAXH 1 800 N
73 | 045825703 | KV-ER @ 6 50m #—&Y-IkH3 1 28,950 | 72 ~ 79 MSV-E2R50T
73 | 045827101 | KV-ER 8.5 50m £—2Y-Jk43 1 32,800 | 72~ 179 MSV-E2R50TH8S
74 | 045135201 | KV-ER #-2l-NEl4RL 1 | ADC 5,500
75| 045135301 | KV-ER £-zl-IfI#RR 1 | ADC 6,150
76 | 045147301 | KV-ER J-kn'47" (&) 2 | AL 1,350
77| 707805049 | NREEHAFFRAEFNNRD 12 | M5 X 20 SUS 100 N
78 | 045842101 | MS-ER mtHif—293 (¢ 6 X 50M) 1| PVC 13,750
78 | 045183702 | KV-ER mtHi£-243( ¢ 8.5 X 50M) 1| PVC 11,400 | DP-044(4971770-101012)
79 | 045106101 | MS-250 3UERL 1| 8590° gaY ISO 2,850 N
80 | 713805026 | ARANUTIEDHRT 3 | SUS M6 x 10 100 N
81| 045162301 | E'—ty1 1 | RF140 100 N
82 | 045833002 | KV-ER Mn'-2%3 1 2,350 | 81 ~89
83 | 045136001 | KV-ER kjn'=anqF 1 | POM 200 N
84 | 045136101 | KV-ER Mn'-zin'-F 1] PP 1,100
85 | 045136201 | KV-ER Mn'-z2in-R 1] PP 600
86 | 045136301 | KV-ER b-3- 2 | POM 250
87 | 045136401 | KV-ER Mn'-a%+y7’ 11PP 350
88 | 045136501 | KV-ER YY-z%¥y7 11]PP 150

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



MSV-E2R50T/E2R50TH85

KOSHIN

B MSV-E2R50T-AAA-0 (045877108)

MSV-E2R50TH85-AAA-0 (045877208)

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A 15 FAfE 5 o ® B L i i z
89 | 045146701 | KV-ER M3n'=R27W%° 1| SUS 200 N
90 | 718505037 | +FRMFAVELITRY 2| 4x168SUS 100 N
91| 707605073 | /MERARRA+FIRIFFA NS 2 | SUSM6 x 10 100 N
92| 045135601 | KV-ER 750¥°7'v%a (/M) 2| POM 100 N
93 | 045135701 | KV-ER #-&Y-N7"y¥al 1| POM 250
94 | 045135801 | KV-ER #-zY-I7'y¥1R 1| POM 350
95| 045136701 | KV-ER ¥¥7+7°-Y- 1| POM 250 N
96 | 045135902 | KV-ER Fn'-R¥¥7h 1| POM 2,200
96 | 045184601 | KV-ER Mn'-2¥%7h ( ¢ 8.5) 1| POM 2,200
97| 045135401 | KV-ER 777yl 1| ADC 2,450
98| 045135502 | KV-ER 7°77yFR 1| ADC 2,350
99| 045820902 | MS-250R-1 -MiEfEH-293 1| ¢85 x0.29M 3,050
100 | 045145701 | KV-ER ¥+¥7+ 2 | A2017 &7 II4E 2,600
101 | 045147701 | KV-ER #43v7°A°Ik 1 | P5.08 W9.5 T106 XL #2 2,550 N
102 | 045159601 | KV-ER w1-7"7yyv—#&% 1 | SUM-24L 1z9miy¥ 2,450 N
103 | 857627025 | 1-7"7y¥%— 2 | 3 BWW-6304 100 N
104 | 707805049 | NRERARA+FRGFRDRD 4 | M5 x 20 SUS 100 N
105 | 734205064 | /NREERHERARBRERILE 6 | SUS M8 x 20 150 N
106 | 734605049 | NRESHHARATRUTHRILE 4 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
107 | 045207101 | MS-E2R Y-I7"3f vk 1 4,450
108 | 045833102 | MS-E2R25T R A7R—R Y= 1| 0.9M 1,300
109 | 045144801 | =y7'Wn'y%»C 1| PVC 150 N
110 | 045145001 | MS-400 &AM —7- 1 1,250
111 045159801 | MS-400 ¥ 'atyn'ub 1| SUS 300 N
112 045835502 | KV-ER 2 ExfdiE/A Wn'47°H3 1| E#& 62-109cm PF1/4 %° 2,750
113 | 045116802 | KK-10X #BYS Uy 1 2,450
114 | 045820201 | KV-ER #tR25EOKOYS 1 2,500 | PA-292(4971770-107984)
115 | 045820301 | KV-ER ;ERRE2ZEOMEOHS 1 3,200
116 | 045183901 | KV-ER B#E1EEAOEQ (P 1.5) 1 1,750 | MSV-E2R50TH85 & N
117 045121302 | KV-250 a&EL ( &k —+) 1| 1S01/4 1,650 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



MSV-E2R50T/E2R50TH85 KOSHIN

A
=

=

e \C
68 :

BI{% MSV-E2R50T-AAA-0 (045877108) *EREHEVRCERLTOAEHTT. AVBTRHY EHA
MSV-E2R50TH85-AAA-0 (045877208) * RRMARISER R —EH Y DFRENFEMETT
No. | #B@I—F B & A £ FIfEES o - M H L i i z
118 | 045136601 | MS-400R nYF 1 300
119 | 827405008 | <FA+vh 1 | M8 SUS 100 N
120 | 748405045 | SmtELRTFRAARARIVE 2 | SUS M8 x 20 250 N
121 | 846205008 | TEE#E 1| ®88US 100 N
122 | 703905134 | +=F7fFhrgy” 1 | M8 x 45 SUS 150 N
123 | 045145502 | MS-400R h5-n'17 1 300 N
124 | 045303902 | KV-ER nvkpbn’- 1] AL 2,150 N
125 | 045323701 | MSV-E2R50T-AAA-0 £24k 1 100 N
125 | 045324001 | MSV-E2R50TH85-AAA-0 #&4k 1 100 N
126 | 045053201 | KK /hn'y4y 2 | PVCHF 150 N
127 | 045106802 | KK /2 W4T Ny%y 5 | PVC 3F 100 N
128 | 045321101 | MSV-E2R Ya4l3A'l 1 100 N
129 | 045324201 | MSV-E2R 1,%"VF3a-95~" I 1 100 N
130 | 012175601 | ERE&L - A LEMET 1| 50:1 FC-FD #& 100 N
131 | 045019901 | KK ZEESXNIL A 1 100 N
132 | 045286901 | KV-ER #it%! 2 SO OAKE 1 850 N
133 | 045286601 | KV-ER AR —+—{F53 ik 2 400 N
134 | 045294501 | KK-18X mE#R D9.5 2 150 N
135 | 045286701 | KV-ER ¥vy7" (#itE 25EOAEOMA) 2 150 N
136 | 045287201 | KV-ER BEOZA{K 1| BRE2EAEAA 1,100
137 | 045287001 | KV-ER Ak —+- 2 | BRE2EAEARA 100 N
138 | 045287101 | KV-ER 43 ifitR & MEHR & F+vy 7" 2 | BRE2EOEAA 950 N
139 | 045287301 | KV-ER A —1-& 45 it &MER & Fvy7° 2 | BRE2EAEAMA 1050 N
170 | 045391601 | S 7yyv—fFAATvh 5 | M6 100 N
C | 045844501 | MS-ER50T #£°»7° - i)z 1| 9797 7ARR< 29,700 | 1,54 ~57
D | 045834501 | KV-ER nykN%3 1 2,950 | 118 ~ 124
E | 045845301 | UY-W7"37ybon'=Rtyk ¢ 8.5 1 | 50M A 35,200
E | 045845201 | U-W7'3Fyb3n'—Rtvk ¢ 5 1| 50M,100M #tF 35,200
045335301 | MSV-E2R50 Hxgjt 1 1,400 N

OBMRALEDROMET>TEV A, DBEMRFPEREETSLNHVEYT. ORTMECHERIZSENTEYEEA. DEHERZHESDPPVET,



MSV-E2R50T/E2R50TH85 K 74 = KOSHIN

KR £ hor—2Ro 2 ((4)EDEOED +(A))
K-ER Ex krr—zlr2 ()@ + (M)

24Y4D)
B4 MSV-E2R50T-AAA-0 (045877108) R T4 = *ERAAMIE 1V ACERLTO2ERTT. AURTHERHY EHA
MSV-E2R50TH85-AAA-0 (045877208) iR 7 = * RIS E—EH =Y OFRENEMETT
No. | #maI—F B R B fEREL BRow® - & " BOff fi& =
2 | 045127002 | MS-400 #®"»7'r-2 1 2100
3| 045127101 | MS-400 E'Abys—-2 L 1 800
4| 045127201 | MS-400 £'Akv4—A R 1 1450
6 | 045127301 | MS-400 N'AN'AF—A 1 600
7| 045127501 | MS-400 7°3%° 1 150 N
8 | 045127601 | MS-400 £ Abyf1-Ib 2 100 N
9 | 045127702 | MS-400 E'AkvH4F 2 100 N
10 | 045137301 | KV-ER SEA/NN (IVY7Y) 1] % 1200
11| 045130101 | MS-400 7K FF+EE 2 | SUs 250 N
12 | 045130301 | MS-400 BsKFAbyN - 2 | SUS 300 N
13| 045130401 | MS-400 mtHi$FEE 2 | suUs 1550 N
14 | 045130501 | MS-400 MEHiF 2 | SuUs 150 N
15| 045142601 MS-400 ANV 799 1] SUS 1350 N
16 | 045129002 | KV-ER £ AbyOyp 2 | suUs 2400 N
17 | 045129101 | MS-400 YU 4'nN47 2 | SUS 5500 N
18 | 045129401 | MS-400 #F (5-2F) 2 350 N
19 | 045129501 | MS-400 :R®EH 1| SUS 550 N
20 | 045129601 | MS-400 A7), 5 EE 1] SUS 400 N
21 | 045145201 | MS-400 FAEEE 1 250 N
22 | 045129801 | MS-400 FR%e#h 1 900 N
23 | 045130201 | MS-400 WkFh5— 2 | suUs 350 N
24 | 045130701 | MS-400 ##F (%K) 1 2100 N
25 | 889857901 P10A O Vu¥ 1 | P10AFKM 100 N
26 | 045153801 | OY»9 P9 4 | P9 FKM 100 N
27 | 045153901 | OY»4 P14 1 | P14 FKM 100 N
28 | 045154001 0Y»¥" P10 1 | P10 FKM 100 N
29 | 045150701 | OY»4"P5 2 | P5FKM 100 N
30 | 890157032 | S320Yvy’ 2 | S32FKM 100 N
31 | 045137401 | OUvY 2| ¢ 26 x¢d 2FKM 150 N
32 | 889857022 | P22 0Yyy 2 | P22FKM 100 N

OBMRALEDROMET>TEV A, DBEMRFPEREETSLNHVEYT. ORTMECHERIZSENTEYEEA. DEHERZHESDPPVET,



MSV-E2R50T/E2R50TH85 R 74 =X

KOSHIN

KV-ER EX k>4 —ZRY = (@@ +(®)
K-ER Ex brr—zlss (3)@D) + (M)

284D

BI{¥ MSV-E2R50T-AAA-0 (045877108) 7R ~7
\

=
0‘
=
o

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronfli S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

MSV-E2R50TH85-AAA-0 (045877208) R 7 & =
%

No. | #B@I—F & EFIfE S o ® B L i i z
33 | 045137501 | 0¥ 2 | ¢ 23 x¢ 1.5FKM 150 N
34 | 045148501 | KV-ER WANRRTYXY (Iv¥'Y) 1| 8US 350 N
35 | 045130601 | MS-400 mEHiFFRT VY 2 | SUS 100 N
36 | 045266501 | MS-252 7'yy+— 1| FCD 2750
37| 045133001 | MS-400 #4I¥—Ik A 2 | FKMSW16 X 24 X 6 1000 N
38 | 045133101 | MS-400 £'&Akv—1v B 2 | FKM 2650 N
39 | 045148401 | MS-400 #4I¥—N C 2 | NBR 450 N
40 | 827605005 | AfFyk 12 | SUS M5 100 N
41| 708105052 | +F7fFHAMRY” 3 REAR 4 | M5 x 358US 100 N
42 | 708105078 | +ZF7ReFHAMRY’ 3 MEAR 4 | SUS M5 X 45SW+ /DB, W 100 N
43 | 708105079 | +=F7AFFAMNEY” 3 WEAR 4 | SUS M5 X 60SW+ /pEIH W 100 N
44 | 827419008 | <ATY+ 1 | M8 SWRM 100 N
45| 844105005 | NREES 2 | SUS @ 5 %vy7'39)1-H 100 N
46 | 734305268 | {EZEAAIATE WS 2 | SUS M5 X 45 x 208 250 N
47 | 835305004 | £tvb 1| SUS M4 100 N
48 | 045161101 | KV-ER BEA/MIFAN (IVYVA) 1 150 N
49 | 045167301 | MS-400 MEHO7475- 1 1,800 N
50 | 045167401 | MS-400 mtHON Y%y 1 150 N
51| 045053201 | KK /vy 1| PVCH 150 N
168 | 045704201 | KV-ER E'2bvF-2 R 43 1 16500 | 4, 49, 50, 51+A
169 | 045704301 | KV-ER E'2kvF-2 L 43 1 14300 | 3, 25+A

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,




MSV-E2R50T/E2R50TH85 jRiE#E D =

KOSHIN

0

69

(7 Z&772

\

o] |

SN

g

O] l(‘
I

4 L
e

Egi

:
|

NI

)

AIXEZ  MSV-E2R50T-AAA-0 (045877108) jFiiEi&k & =
MSV-E2R50TH85-AAA-0 (045877208) jFiiEik & =

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z
58 | 045128501 | KV-ER gy —R#i 1 | ADC12 1,650
59 | 045128601 | KV-ER mEHr—R & 1 | ADC12 750
60 | 911806014 | FESVE#Z 1 | 6004227 1,400 N
61| 045148001 | ~A'7Yv% 1 | 6000DDU 1,250 N
62 | 911806010 | A7Yv%° 2 | 6000ZZ 1,100 N
63 | 045133302 | KV-ER EEBj*'v 1 2,350 N
64 | 045821902 | KV-ER #Bh* V43 1 4,650
65 | 734605049 | NREEHARBRERILE 2 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
66 | 734205047 | 3mtLRARATUTARILL 2 | SUS M6 x 16 150 N
67 | 045313201 | MSV-E2R %7yFh74 1 | SPCC 900 | REHISEET

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



MSV-E2R50T/E2R50TH85 # ¥ / ¥+ U —

KOSHIN

BAIX% MSV-E2R50T-AAA-0 (045877108) % >4 / F+ 1) —
MSV-E2R50TH85-AAA-0 (045877208) # > & / £+ 1) —

*ERAERE1BICERALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronfli S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z

140 | 045244102 | TK-50N-AAA-2 F+!)—Z{k 1 7,500

141 | 045182903 | TK-50N #&éEmf#5a iR 1 | SPCC T=2 1,650

142 | 045137705 | TK-50N 4v9EEIL-A 1 6,850

143 | 045137805 | TK-50N #+Y-ny ik 1 3,700

144 | 045144203 | TK-50N mysE'>A 2| ¢10x1L30 300 N
145 | 045146503 | TK-50N oy/t'~vB 2| ¢10x1L38 350 N
146 | 045165003 | AEIAFH IS 4 | M10 X P1.5 x L40 250 N
147 | 045165103 | AFEH{Ovtob 4 | M10 X P1.5 150 N
148 | 045123803 | A7U»97ydv— 2 | ¢ 14X ¢ 10.5XT1.6 100 N
149 | 045244802 | 7v¥%— A 4] 34 x20xT1.2 200 N
150 | 045244902 | 79¥%-B 2| 25x105%T15 200 N
1561 | 045146603 | /7'H M+ 2 | M8 x P1.25 x L40 150

1562 | 045165303 | AAK I+ 2 | M10 X P1.5 x L22 100 N
163 | 045244202 | TK-50N-AAA-2 70/h34% 2 2,500 | #HEY VK- - F1-7VA
154 | 045841302 | TK-50N-AAA-2 ¥vR5-493 2 6,250 | BRI V4=l - F1-7VA
155 | 045139404 | TK-50N 50L 4»% 1 | HDPE 13,750

156 | 045832202 | MS-4 4v9%+y7')3 1 1,750

1567 | 045208602 | MS-E2R25T 4v93'hn'y%y 1 350

158 | 045284501 | RFvyTEY 4 | SUS ¢ 10 100 N
159 | 045162802 | TK-50N AN —F-%Yy7" 1 650

160 | 045152101 | TK-50N ML ¥ry7'nyiy 1|1 CR 200 N
161 | 045093304 | KK-18X RAhL—F— 1| PE 1,200

162 | 827420006 | <AFvE 4 | M6 100 N
163 | 045013402 | MS-4 409%vy7 PP - | hictds

164 | 045014003 | KK-18X #v9%%y7 Ny%y 1 | NBR 400 N
165 | 045078401 | RM-10 7')-#"-af"»¥’ 1 100 N
166 | 040048003 | HS AR —+- 1 | PP 040025402 Rl 100 N
167 | 045166602 | TK-50N FL>¥vv> 11 PP 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



